High Pressure Axial Fans
COMPACT
POWERPLUS
The Compact ‘PowerPlus’ Contra-Rotating range offers an
economical, straightforward ventilation solution, by
achieving the additional performance requirements
beyond those provided by single stage fans.
Pressure developments are typically 3 times higher

AIR-FLOW
E HOLES F
SPACED ON G PCD
(BOTH FLANGES)
O
O
O
O
O
A
O
B
C
Product A B C E F G K Weight
Code kg
SCPP450/4-1 450 530 430 8 12 500 20 35
SCPP500/4-1 500 585 500 12 12 560 20 55
SCPP560/4-1 560 645 500 12 12 620 20 60
SCPP630/4-1 630 715 500 12 12 690 20 70
dimensional data
Acoustic data: tests and preparation of data have been carried out in accordance with BS848 Part 2(1985). The In-duct Sound Power Level Spectra are in dB re
1pW. The overall A-Scale sound pressure level is at a distance of three metres with spherical propagation. It is expressed in dB re 20uPa and is presented for
comparative purposes only as in practice the semi-reverberant nature of any installation and directivity effects can give a different level.

C
B CTS
D
A
The mounting feet are
designed for free standing
support, mounted directly
onto the fan casing flange.
Mounting feet are
manufactured from pre-
fabricated sheet steel, then
hot dipped galvanized to
BS 729.
Product Fan A B C D E F G Weight
Code Dia kg
060B-0450 450 280 400 450 255 50 27.5 4 2.0
060B-0500 500 315 450 500 290 50 27.5 4 2.5
060B-0560 560 355 510 560 330 60 32 5 4.0
060B-0630 630 400 580 630 375 60 32 5 5.0
mounting
feet
A comprehensive range of fan accessories are available. Compact Power Plus models are all
available Ex-stock, as part of the ELTA ‘Select’ range, which means they can be delivered when you

from PVC coated polyester,
complete with banding clips.
flexible
connectors
Product NOM. B Weight
Code DIA. A kg
063-0450-MAN 450 150 3.0
063-0500-MAN 500 150 5.0
063-0550-MAN 560 150 5.5
063-0630-MAN 630 200 6.0
G
E
F
Product A B C D Weight
Code kg
061B-0450 450 530 40 1.5 2.2
061B-0500 500 585 45 2.0 2.6
061B-0560 560 645 45 2.0 3.0
061B-0630 630 715 45 2.0 3.4
The Matching flanges are designed to fit directly to the fan casing mounting
flange to provide a coupling for a flexible collar, or an alternative fixing for
any other matched inter-connection, for example, ducting.
Matching flanges are manufactured from pre-fabricated sheet steel, hot

matching flanges
Product A B C D E F G
Code
S2, S2B 80 57 45 32 M8 12 9
B
D
E
A
IN
S
ID
E
C
Product Fan Dia B C D E Weight
Code A kg
241B-0450-BELL450 450 530 5 85 570 5.3
241B-0500-BELL500 500 585 5 93 640 6.2
241B-0560-BELL560 560 645 5 105 645 7.5
241B-0630-BELL630 630 715 5 105 800 9.0
These are butterfly type, air
activated dampers, with a gravity
closing action. Non Return
Dampers are manufactured from